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3660 SQ. FT., 2 YR OLD EXECUTIVE HOME
8 GAMBLE ST., GLEN WILLIAMS
Large ravine lot, hrdwd, marble, & ceramic fl rs, quartz 
counters...over $160,000 in upgrades! 18’ cathedral 
ceiling, custom built-ins and trims. 3 car garage.
$899,900   MLS W2013361    GambleStreet.ca  10-455-30

BEAUTIFULLY RENOVATED CONDO
26 HALL ROAD, #410, GEORGETOWN
This 2 bdrm unit offers 1260 sq. ft. of great space with 
brand new stainless steel kit. appliances, master with 
w/i closet & full ensuite, new carpeting throughout.
$259,900   MLS W2056475   RoyalAscotClub.ca  11-097-30

SPACIOUS 4+1 BEDROOM HOME
35 MORDEN NEILSON WAY, GEORGETOWN
Lovely home in a desirable subdivision within walking 
distance of ravine. Open concept fi nished basement. 
Lots of great living space here!
$539,900   MLSW2048040   MordenNeilsonWay.ca   11-082-30

AMAZING HOME IN GREAT AREA
33 BRIDLEWOOD BLVD., GEORGETOWN
This fabulous home has been beautifully decorated and 
upgraded from top to bottom on all 3 levels. 4 bdrms, main 
fl r family rm, gorgeous eat-in kit. Large lot  w/inground pool.
$1,270,000   MLSW2039222   33Bridlewood.ca   11-058-31

3 BEDROOM HOLLY MODEL
15 EDWIN LANE, GEORGETOWN
Ravine lot! Walkout to deck from living room, and walkout 
to yard from rec room. Full ensuite. Hardwood throughout. 
$269,900   

BEAUTIFUL SEMI, JUST STEPS TO DOWNTOWN
18 MILL ST. W., ACTON
Gorgeous wide plank fl oors, exposed wood trims, wide 
baseboards and high ceilings. Recent roof shingles, 
eavestroughs and downspouts. Large lot with mature trees.
$279,900        MLS W2026243     18Mill.ca        11-027-90        

AMAZING CENTURY HOME!
19 McNABB ST., GEORGETOWN
This 1908 home has been renovated from top to bottom! 
Gourmet eat-in kitchen, main fl oor den/family room, three 
bedrooms, fi nished 3rd fl oor loft, large fi nished rec room.
$529,900   MLS W2030644    McNabbStreet.ca    11-033-30           

SATURDAY
2-4 PM

OPEN OPEN 
HOUSEHOUSE

CENTURY HOME WITH AMAZING ADDITION
41 BOWER ST., ACTON
Gorgeous kitchen/great room addition overlooking 
huge lot with inground pool. 5 bedrooms + fi nished loft 
with ensuite. Basement nanny suite
$839,900      MLSW2046120      41Bower.ca      11-079-90

SAT. & SUN. 
2-4 PMOPEN HOUSEOPEN HOUSE

NEWNEW

GREAT HOME, GREAT LOCATION!
48 DAIRY DRIVE, ACTON
This home has been superbly fi nished on all 4 levels, 
including a 3rd fl oor offi ce or 4th bedroom. Enormous 
deck off kitchen with lots of seating and a hot tub.
$414,900     MLS W2060810    DairyDrive.ca     11-100-90          

NEWNEW

NO NEIGHBOURS BEHIND!
7 COSTIGAN COURT, GEORGETOWN
This great home backs onto a completely landscaped 
and treed pond. Finished basement with large rec room 
and 2 pc washroom. Lots of large windows throughout.
CostiganCourt.ca

NEWNEW

SAT. & SUN.
2-4 PM

OPEN OPEN 
HOUSEHOUSE

Direct 905-873-3862
Office 905-877-5165

Chris & Lee Gonchar, Sales Representatives

Our listing package includes complimentary professional photos 
with virtual tour and staging consultation.

OOur lilistiing pa kckage iin lcl dudes com lplim

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM
71 SEED HOUSE LANE, 

GEORGETOWN
Just on the market! Super sharp Mattamy 
built freehold end unit townhome. Centrally 
located: walking distance to shopping, parks, 
GO and schools! Light and bright with  huge 
windows, main floor family room and super 
sharp eat-in  kitchen. 3 bedroom plan fea-
tures a large master bedroom with walk-in 
closet and a full 4 pc bath. Lower level is 
finished with walkout to rear patio and 
garage access. $337,900.

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM
115 LONGFIELD RD., 

ACTON
Welcome to this nicely upgraded bunga-
low in family friendly neighbourhood with 
close proximity to schools, shops, Parks 
and Rec Centre. Warm & inviting home 
with main floor featuring open concept, 
sun-filled living rm/dining rm with gleam-
ing hardwood floors & large picture win-
dow. Walkout to wrap around deck & huge 
fenced yard. $289,900.

  
Elizabeth
Doell
Sales Representative 905-877-5165

www.lizsellshomes.com   
email: edoell@trebnet.com

RENTAL
2 bedroom flat with gas fireplaces, hardwood 
floors and private yard. $1150 plus utilities.

BUILD TO SUIT! ONLY $104,900
50 X 110 foot in town building lot available. 
Located on a quiet street in Acton, overlooking 
treed ravine lands. They're not building any 
more land folks! Call Liz Doell* for more 
information.

Only 1 Lot Only 1 Lot 

Left . . .Left . . . RENTEDRENTED

HUGE END UNIT TOWNHOME $337,900!
Over 1700 square feet! Wow. Great layout features a lovely 
bright front living and dining room combination, great 
eat-in kitchen with ceramics and appliances included. 
Roomy master suite includes a four-piece ensuite and 
walk-in closet. Plus a finished lower level with walk-outs 
to the rear yard and patio. Call Elizabeth Doell* to view 
this great offering today!

3 HOMES FOR THE PRICE OF ONE!
MULTI-FAMILY HOME AND PROPERTY! 

ONLY $599,900!
Reduce your cost of living. This charming property is located 
on a private acre lot just north of town. Legal non-conforming 
duplex located on the property has two three bedroom units. 
The principal house is exceptionally well maintained and pri-
vate with lovely decks, gardens and two car garage. Come and 
see this unique property. Contact Elizabeth Doell* today.
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